
Recorded Output Statistics for
General Information Libraries

Columbia County Public Library Normalized to
Measurement Period:  2 Months Per Visit Basis

Library Visits 34732

Directional Questions 7693 0.221
Reference Questions 8162 0.235
Ref. Questions via Web 0 0.000

Total Circulation 35582 1.024
Fiction Circulation 13492 0.388
Hold Requests 0 0.000

ILU, Reference Mat. 0 0.000
ILU, Periodicals 0 0.000
ILU, Circ. Materials 0 0.000

ILL, Items In 107 0.003
ILL, Items Out 272 0.008
Items Delivered 1352 0.039
Non-Fiction Delivered 0 0.000

On-site Program Count 76 0.002
On-site Program Attendance 2368 0.068
Off-site Program Count 51
Off-site Program Attendance 2446

 
Web Hit Count 1012 0.029
Web Page View Count 0 0.000
Visitor/User Session Count 0 0.000

CD-ROMs Used 0 0.000



Recorded Output Statistics for
General Information Libraries

Columbia County Public Library Normalized to
Measurement Period:  3 Days Per Visit Basis

Library Visits 0

Directional Questions 0 n/a
Reference Questions 0 n/a
Ref. Questions via Web 0 n/a

Total Circulation 0 n/a
Fiction Circulation 0 n/a
Hold Requests 713 n/a

ILU, Reference Mat. 0 n/a
ILU, Periodicals 0 n/a
ILU, Circ. Materials 0 n/a

ILL, Items In 0 n/a
ILL, Items Out 0 n/a
Items Delivered 0 n/a
Non-Fiction Delivered 0 n/a

On-site Program Count 0 n/a
On-site Program Attendance 0 n/a
Off-site Program Count 0 n/a
Off-site Program Attendance 0 n/a

Web Hit Count 0 n/a
Web Page View Count 0 n/a
Visitor/User Session Count 0 n/a

CD-ROMs Used 0 n/a



Recorded Output Statistics for
General Information Libraries

Columbia County Pub. Lib. All General Information Libraries
Normalized to One Week Normalized to One Week

Normalized Normalized
to Per to Per

Totals Visit Basis Totals Visit Basis

Library Visits 4342 6284

Directional Questions 962 0.221 922 0.147
Reference Questions 1020 0.235 2233 0.355
Ref. Questions via Web 0 0.000 227 0.016

Total Circulation 4448 1.024 13762 2.190
Fiction Circulation 1687 0.388 2219 0.353
Hold Requests 1664 0.383 801 0.127

ILU, Reference Mat. 0 0.000 42 0.007
ILU, Periodicals 0 0.000 45 0.007
ILU, Circ. Materials 0 0.000 91 0.014

ILL, Items In 13 0.003 45 0.007
ILL, Items Out 34 0.008 99 0.016
Items Delivered 169 0.039 55 0.009
Non-Fiction Delivered 0 0.000 27 0.004

On-site Program Count 10 0.002 20 0.003
On-site Program Attendance 296 0.068 271 0.043
Off-site Program Count 6 1
Off-site Program Attendance 306 64

Web Hit Count 127 0.029 7651 1.218
Web Page View Count 0 0.000 1858 0.296
Visitor/User Session Count 0 0.000 818 0.130

CD-ROMs Used 0 0.000 53 0.009
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